Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

Project: SOLIDI1
Sludge Drying Beds Upgrade Project
Contractor: Spiess Construction Co., Inc.
Contract Items : $3,862,500.00
Change Orders 1 through 14: $171,358.83
Subtotal: $4,033,858.83
Total Payment to Contractor: H 54,033,858.83 H
U Accepted as Full Payment:
By: Date:

Contractor

m Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

Retenfion  Was et heen '6‘.\\{/ {Jau-d fo  date-

By: A/—"_‘—/A’,’\ Oamie Jones Date: _ 2 A.pr{f 202 |
u \m Contractor

Submitted By: EW " Date: Apsl 15,201

Resident Engineer

Approval Recommended: Whgﬂ W(i& Date: AFzit 1%, 20 2{
ftilitiegManager
/:"’/ ] Date: ‘-5 &7/0 “"7/(

4/ IDirector ofPublic Works .V g

Approved: : D w3 / 5-2q

Chair of the Board of Directors

Approval Recommended:




